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Staple Application

Guide:

Rapid
ALU740, ALU940

6-14mm

R14

6-8mm

R34

6-14mm

R64

ETN50, ET50, ETC50,

10-14mm

Stanley / Bostitch

ET501 & ETFX50 < g
HT50P 6-14mm
T50 6-14mm
HT50I, R.E.D, HT55 | 6-10mm

Tacwise
Z-140

TR100 6 - 14mm
TR200 6 - 14mm
TR250 6 - 14mm
HT150C 6-14mm
HT FATMAX PRO 8-10mm
TRE500, TRE550 6-14mm
TR150HL, TR110 6-14mm

6-14mm




